BEACON HOSE
6.28.25

Company
SANDYHOOK
MIDDLEBURY
BETHLELHEM

DANBURY
WEBSTER HOSE

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

GREAT HILL
WATERTOWN

LADIES

SANDY HOOK
MIDDLEBURY

JUNIORS

Mé&M

9.70
9.10
8.90
8.60
7.60

Mé&M

9.70
9.30

Mé&M

UNIFORM

9.70
9.20
9.00
9.10
8.30

UNIFORM

9.70
9.60

UNIFORM

G.E.

6.81
6.76
6.51
4.66
5.90

G.E.

6.81
6.81

G.E.

COLORS

4.95
4.55
4.80
4.50
2.00

4.60
4.60

PEN

PEN

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

OVERALL

1.10
1.00
0.50
0.30

PEN

0.50 4C

TOTAL

26.21
25.71

TOTAL

TOTAL

32.26
30.61
29.71
27.16
23.30



