

BEACON HOSE
6.28.25

DAVE BUNNELL
203-233-1247

Company	M&M	UNIFORM	G.E.	COLORS	OVERALL	PEN	TOTAL
SANDYHOOK	9.70	9.70	6.81	4.95	1.10		32.26
MIDDLEBURY	9.10	9.20	6.76	4.55	1.00		30.61
BETHLEHEM	8.90	9.00	6.51	4.80	0.50		29.71
DANBURY	8.60	9.10	4.66	4.50	0.30		27.16
WEBSTER HOSE	7.60	8.30	5.90	2.00	0.50	4C 1.00	23.30

COLOR GUARDS ONLY

GREAT HILL				4.60		
WATERTOWN				4.60		

LADIES	M&M	UNIFORM	G.E.	PEN	TOTAL
SANDY HOOK	9.70	9.70	6.81		26.21
MIDDLEBURY	9.30	9.60	6.81		25.71

JUNIORS	M&M	UNIFORM	G.E.	PEN	TOTAL
----------------	----------------	----------------	-------------	------------	--------------